
 

 

 

 

        All about the Medii app for your phone 
 
 

 
 

 
 
Medii is an app that you put on your phone. 
 
The app is FREE 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
The medii app helps you to understand how to be 
healthy. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
It also helps Doctors and Nurses to know all about 
how you are feeling. 
 
This means they can help you when you need it.
  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

The medii app has lots of different tiles you can 
click on 

 

 



 

 

 

You can add lots of information about your 
health. 
 

How much fruit you have eaten. 

 

 

 

How much water or juice you have had. 

 

 

 

If you are in pain and where the pain is. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
All this information is then sent to the Doctor’s 
computer. 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
When you go to see your Doctor or Nurse they 
will see all this information on their computer. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
This will help your Doctor or Nurse to know if you 
are feeling well. 
 
 
 
 
It will also help your Doctor of Nurse to know if 
you are feeling poorly. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
This will make sure that you get good care. 
 
 
 

  
 
The medii app will remind you about your health 
check with your Doctor. 
 
 
 



 

 

  
 
You will win stars and trophies when you do 
healthy things! 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
All your information will be safe. 
 
It can only be shared if you say yes. 
 
This is called giving consent. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
The law says you have to say yes or no to your 
information being shared with other people. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
This is called data protection 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
You can share important information about you 
with people who need it.  
 
It’s up to you. 

 


